

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2838 of 2020**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	13.04.2026	<p><u>TMD, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>W.P.No.2838 of 2020</u></p> <p>At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, time is granted up to reopening day after summer vacation 2026 to file counter.</p> <p>List this matter on 08.06.2026.</p> <p>If the counter is not filed by the said date, the 2<sup>nd</sup> respondent shall be present before this Court on 08.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TMD, J</p> <p>Svv</p>	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE